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Section 1: Overall Finish

Place Bib # Name Elapsed Age Gender City

1 191 Ryan Kirlin 0:17:03 15 M

2 96 James FERGUSON 0:17:08 18 M Avalon

3 131 Adam Alder 0:17:40 28 M

4 29 Matthew O'DONOGHUE 0:17:57 112 M Haddonfield

5 94 Tommy FERGUSON 0:18:25 23 M Avalon

6 225 Matt Winterl 0:18:44 16 M

7 214 Matt Welsh 0:19:19 16 M

8 222  0:19:31 31   

9 130 Joey Orlando 0:19:35 20 M

10 28 Clark O'DONOGHUE 0:19:38 112 M Haddonfield

11 129 Steven Britt 0:19:47 28 M

12 4 Justin ARENBERG 0:20:26 30 M Millville

13 199 David Obeirne 0:20:31 16 M

14 198 stephen Sykes 0:20:45 16 M

15 86 Tim TYRRELL 0:20:47 25 M Latham

16 196 Krista Donahue 0:20:47 26 F

17 209 Charis Gehret 0:20:57 31 F
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Section 1: Overall Finish

18 224 Matt Rusinik 0:21:04 15 M

19 97 Ritson FERGUSON 0:21:06 51 M Avalon

20 160 Marjo Milller 0:21:16 15 F

21 140 Oliver Arizin 0:21:24 12 M  

22 132 Dylan Pomykacz 0:21:28 21 M

23 70 Maria SAXON 0:21:35 41 F Lower Gwynedd

24 136 Mark Frazza 0:21:43 61 M

25 228 Ted O'Brien 0:21:43 25 M

26 229 Zach Gorman 0:21:44 25 M

27 8 Bobby MUTH 0:21:46 25 M Philadelphia

28 95 Caitlin FERGUSON 0:21:46 21 F Avalon

29 242 Tony Bizard 0:21:49 15 M

30 72 David RUTTER 0:21:50 48 M Summit

31 151 Jarad houston 0:21:51 15 M

32 122 Kevin Kusterer 0:21:53 27 M

33 149 Midge Kerr 0:21:59 47 F

34 156 Lou Mcclosky 0:22:01 15 F

35 7 Ted FRANKS 0:22:06 27 M delray beach

36 180 Matt Minic 0:22:22 15 M

37 138 Mary Cordero 0:22:28 44 F

38 204 Steve Gennaro 0:22:35 14 M

39 144 Mike Hussey JR 0:22:39 10 M  

40 145 Jenny West 0:22:53 12 F  

41 161 Bryan Mccbae 0:23:08 15 M

42 178 Alex Camera 0:23:12 15 F

43 211 Francine Ryan 0:23:23 18 F

44 110 Adam HEPP 0:23:24 27 M Bryn Mawr

45 175 Jeffrey Bullajaen 0:23:28 15 M

46 107 Jessica BROPHY 0:23:34 24 F berwyn

47 92 Brad ACKER 0:23:36 30 M New York



Section 1: Overall Finish

48 17 Colleen MCENTEE 0:23:37 27 F Swarthmore

49 67 Kevin MCCARTY 0:23:37 32 M Spring Grove

50 90 Eugene FEENEY 0:23:39 38 M Westhampton

51 45 Kevin FINNEGAN 0:23:42 27 M New York

52 187 JIm Diguiseppe 0:23:42 45 M

53 30 Amy JUHASZ 0:23:47 28 F norristown

54 193 Britta Mcdonnell 0:23:47 22 F

55 200 Jennifer Francis 0:23:48 15 F

56 44 Genet DEFAZIO 0:23:52 26 F New York

57 24 Dan MORGANS 0:23:57 39 M Media

58 73 Patrick RUTTER 0:24:02 22 M Summit

59 75 Kevin RUTTER 0:24:02 21 M Summit

60 76 Courteney RUTTER 0:24:07 19 F Summit

61 59 Donna TYRRELL 0:24:09 50 F WEST CHESTER

62 54 Julia MCDONNELL 0:24:11 35 F Glen Mills

63 25 Jessica MORGANS 0:24:12 38 F Media

64 87 John MCCONNELL 0:24:15 29 M New York

65 166 Mark Stallone 0:24:20 43 M

66 27 Monica  O'DONOGHUE 0:24:24 112 F Haddonfield

67 207 Chris Jordan 0:24:34 28 M

68 230 Fred Peace 0:24:41 15 M

69 14 Jim CROWLEY 0:24:50 28 M Yardley

70 223 Kimberly Kios 0:24:50 27 F

71 13 Matt PEDICINO 0:24:51 30 M Oreland

72 5 Sarah ARENBERG 0:24:53 30 F Millville

73 141 Margaret Hussey 0:24:53 41 F  

74 154 Jcqui Setenderowicz 0:25:06 15 M

75 137 Daniel Ohara 0:25:09 25 M

76 123 Lawrence Daly 0:25:10 42 M

77 184  0:25:15    



Section 1: Overall Finish

78 51 Brian KRAUS 0:25:25 31 M havertown

79 43 Anthony GOWEN 0:25:39 33 M PHILADELPHIA

80 208 Aaron Naass 0:25:39 15 M

81 181 Tm Creelman 0:25:41 55 M

82 176 Mike Meaghek 0:25:44 15 M

83 197 Joanna Barton 0:25:45 35 F

84 148 Joshua Kidd 0:25:47 15 M

85 106 Kate JORDAN 0:25:49 26 F doylestown

86 227 Pat Ganemi 0:25:51 15 M

87 153 Kimberly Carr 0:25:54 30 F

88 56 Megan CIMINI 0:25:56 28 F Philadelphia

89 11 Gina DALEY 0:25:57 28 F Philadelphia

90 143 Margaret Anne Hussey 0:25:57 12  F  

91 104 Susan MCGEE 0:26:16 28 F Havertown

92 235 Mike Dunne 0:26:16 51 M

93 121 Mike Mcgann 0:26:24 28 M

94 155 Chris Setenol 0:26:32 15 M

95 19 Kerri CHREST 0:26:33 27 F Havertown

96 127 Tim Foster 0:26:38 34 M

97 2 Jonathan OLIVER 0:26:40 35 M Havertown

98 85 Jennifer LIS 0:26:44 25 F Havertown

99 63 Tom GREENFIELD 0:26:45 52 M Warrington

100 205 Peter Rowley 0:26:54 16 M

101 173 Alex Kabzmarek 0:26:55 15 M

102 202 Molly Coley 0:26:58 16 F

103 108 Michael MAILEY 0:26:59 28 M Jupiter

104 6 Danielle HURD 0:27:02 27 F Philadelphia

105 124 MaryEllen Daly 0:27:06 40 F

106 226 Brian finnegan 0:27:08 15 M

107 126 James gger 0:27:09 41 M



Section 1: Overall Finish

108 62 Bill CAMARA 0:27:15 30 M Norristown

109 158 Katie Mccabe 0:27:23 15 F

110 159 Caitlin Boyle 0:27:23 15 F

111 135 Marie Vogler 0:27:24 22 F

112 93 Samantha COHEN 0:27:28 22 F Avalon

113 10 Kristin SHENK 0:27:29 28 F New York

114 22 Jen CARNES 0:27:32 29 F New York

115 241 Lindsay Watson 0:27:33 30 F

116 128 Thomas Devita 0:27:37 48 M

117 100 Laura SCHOEN 0:27:40 24 F Alexandria

118 98 Jaclyn MCCARTY 0:27:43 33 F Blue Bell

119 220 Andreas Boyle 0:27:45 31 M

120 125 Colleen Seiberlich 0:27:53 38 F

121 192 Norah Mcdonal 0:27:56 17 F

122 201 Charles Dawson 0:28:00 46 M

123 203 Suzie Gennaro 0:28:04 16 F

124 9 Brian BUCKLEY 0:28:09 29 M Philadelphia

125 237 Aileen Cordaro 0:28:16 15 F

126 142 Mike Hussey Sr 0:28:17 46 M  

127 183 Juley Riley 0:28:18 15 F

128 182  0:28:26    

129 185  0:28:36    

130 239 Laura Sampson 0:28:45 15 F

131 240 Kristin Pendino 0:28:46 16 F

132 210 Craig James 0:28:50 40 M

133 91 Matt ARNONE 0:28:54 31 M New York

134 212 Tom Flynn 0:28:54 15 M

135 69 Kelly SUTTER 0:28:57 25 F Gladwyne

136 41 Julie CASSEL 0:28:59 42 F Avalon

137 77 Elizabeth MOSKUS 0:29:03 28 F Philadelphia



Section 1: Overall Finish

138 16 Steve SHEA 0:29:04 27 M Philadelphia

139 42 Ashley MARTIN 0:29:04 24 F Avalon

140 37 Sharon HALFERTY 0:29:09 36 F Blue Bell

141 194 Josh Katz 0:29:10 12 M

142 216 Rick Schoen 0:29:13 53 M

143 172 Kurt Misialek 0:29:22 15 M

144 232 Kevin Gorman 0:29:24 56 M

145 233 Marty Gorman 0:29:24 15 F

146 162 Tod Keating 0:29:34 62 M

147 109 James MCCROSSIN 0:29:37 31 M Media

148 3 Ryan OLIVER 0:29:45 7 M Havertown

149 1 Margaret OLIVER 0:29:48 33 F Havertown

150 15 Ed GRUBB 0:30:03 48 M Warrington

151 139 Joanne Arizin 0:30:20 41 F  

152 101 Austin MAIN 0:30:26 27 M Arlington

153 218 Bob Moran 0:30:38 15 M

154 234 Caitlin Hanrihs 0:30:43 13 F

155 21 Mike DEPALMA 0:30:45 47 M Warrington

156 238 Bab Cordaro 0:30:55 15 F

157 36 Steve KERNAGHAN 0:31:23 28 M West Chester

158 55 Pat MCDONNELL 0:31:26 30 M Glen Mills

159 219 Molly Moran 0:31:26 15 F

160 221 Mitch Chrest 0:31:26 15 M

161 186  0:31:29 45   

162 152 robin Hargesheimer 0:31:40 15 F

163 217 Mary Schoen 0:31:44 50 F

164 236 Pat Cordaro 0:31:46 15 F

165 53 Amy WOLSTENHOLME 0:32:40 40 F E. Fallowfield

166 112 Kathy PADVA 0:32:40 43 F Perkasie

167 61 Alicia CAMARA 0:32:41 30 F Norristown



Section 1: Overall Finish

168 26 Mike REASER 0:33:20 37 M Lancaster

169 64 Lauren DIGGAN 0:33:20 12 F Sinking Spring

170 213 John Jay 0:33:24 16 M

171 68 Thomas GANGEMI 0:33:25 27 M Hoboken

172 174 Daniel Wolfish 0:33:31 15 M

173 195 Evan Lerch 0:33:46 13 M

174 50 Michael FOX 0:33:58 30 M Baltimore

175 49 Jennifer FOX 0:34:01 27 F Baltimore

176 215 Jenniffer Avato 0:34:15 30 F

177 48 Stefanie SMILOWITZ 0:34:18 15 F WARRINGTON

178 58 Joe TYRRELL 0:34:19 52 M WEST CHESTER

179 179 Mary Kate Minik 0:34:36 15 F

180 65 Josh HAGELIN 0:34:41 31 M Philadelphia

181 165 Nicolette Stallone 0:35:11 15 F

182 164 Angela Stalone 0:35:12 15 F

183 146 Kristen Furchak 0:37:20 15 F

184 147 Stacy Fromhold 0:37:21 15 F

185 246  0:38:12    

186 83 Marisa EVERETT 0:38:24 32 F Blackwood

187 150 Linda Hargesheimer 0:38:49 16 F

188 170 John Dijulia 0:40:48 15 F

189 171 Kelly Dijulia 0:40:48 15 F

190 34 Amy FASULO 0:41:18 37 F Glassboro

191 113 Chelsea MULLIN 0:42:34 19 F springfield

192 114 Beth MCCABE 0:42:34 18 F springfield

193 35 Jacqi KERNAGHAN 0:45:51 28 F West Chester



Section 2A: Overall Female Finish

Place Bib # Name Elapsed Age Gender City

1 196 Krista Donahue 0:20:47 26 F

2 209 Charis Gehret 0:20:57 31 F

3 160 Marjo Milller 0:21:16 15 F

4 70 Maria SAXON 0:21:35 41 F Lower Gwynedd

5 95 Caitlin FERGUSON 0:21:46 21 F Avalon

6 149 Midge Kerr 0:21:59 47 F

7 156 Lou Mcclosky 0:22:01 15 F

8 138 Mary Cordero 0:22:28 44 F

9 145 Jenny West 0:22:53 12 F  

10 178 Alex Camera 0:23:12 15 F

11 211 Francine Ryan 0:23:23 18 F

12 107 Jessica BROPHY 0:23:34 24 F berwyn

13 17 Colleen MCENTEE 0:23:37 27 F Swarthmore

14 30 Amy JUHASZ 0:23:47 28 F norristown

15 193 Britta Mcdonnell 0:23:47 22 F

16 200 Jennifer Francis 0:23:48 15 F

17 44 Genet DEFAZIO 0:23:52 26 F New York

18 76 Courteney RUTTER 0:24:07 19 F Summit

19 59 Donna TYRRELL 0:24:09 50 F WEST CHESTER

20 54 Julia MCDONNELL 0:24:11 35 F Glen Mills

21 25 Jessica MORGANS 0:24:12 38 F Media

22 27 Monica  O'DONOGHUE 0:24:24 112 F Haddonfield

23 223 Kimberly Kios 0:24:50 27 F

24 5 Sarah ARENBERG 0:24:53 30 F Millville

25 141 Margaret Hussey 0:24:53 41 F  

26 197 Joanna Barton 0:25:45 35 F

27 106 Kate JORDAN 0:25:49 26 F doylestown

28 153 Kimberly Carr 0:25:54 30 F

29 56 Megan CIMINI 0:25:56 28 F Philadelphia



Section 2A: Overall Female Finish

30 11 Gina DALEY 0:25:57 28 F Philadelphia

31 104 Susan MCGEE 0:26:16 28 F Havertown

32 19 Kerri CHREST 0:26:33 27 F Havertown

33 85 Jennifer LIS 0:26:44 25 F Havertown

34 202 Molly Coley 0:26:58 16 F

35 6 Danielle HURD 0:27:02 27 F Philadelphia

36 124 MaryEllen Daly 0:27:06 40 F

37 158 Katie Mccabe 0:27:23 15 F

38 159 Caitlin Boyle 0:27:23 15 F

39 135 Marie Vogler 0:27:24 22 F

40 93 Samantha COHEN 0:27:28 22 F Avalon

41 10 Kristin SHENK 0:27:29 28 F New York

42 22 Jen CARNES 0:27:32 29 F New York

43 241 Lindsay Watson 0:27:33 30 F

44 100 Laura SCHOEN 0:27:40 24 F Alexandria

45 98 Jaclyn MCCARTY 0:27:43 33 F Blue Bell

46 125 Colleen Seiberlich 0:27:53 38 F

47 192 Norah Mcdonal 0:27:56 17 F

48 203 Suzie Gennaro 0:28:04 16 F

49 237 Aileen Cordaro 0:28:16 15 F

50 183 Juley Riley 0:28:18 15 F

51 239 Laura Sampson 0:28:45 15 F

52 240 Kristin Pendino 0:28:46 16 F

53 69 Kelly SUTTER 0:28:57 25 F Gladwyne

54 41 Julie CASSEL 0:28:59 42 F Avalon

55 77 Elizabeth MOSKUS 0:29:03 28 F Philadelphia

56 42 Ashley MARTIN 0:29:04 24 F Avalon

57 37 Sharon HALFERTY 0:29:09 36 F Blue Bell

58 233 Marty Gorman 0:29:24 15 F

59 1 Margaret OLIVER 0:29:48 33 F Havertown



Section 2A: Overall Female Finish

61 234 Caitlin Hanrihs 0:30:43 13 F

62 238 Bab Cordaro 0:30:55 15 F

63 219 Molly Moran 0:31:26 15 F

64 152 robin Hargesheimer 0:31:40 15 F

65 217 Mary Schoen 0:31:44 50 F

66 236 Pat Cordaro 0:31:46 15 F

67 53 Amy WOLSTENHOLME 0:32:40 40 F E. Fallowfield

68 112 Kathy PADVA 0:32:40 43 F Perkasie

69 61 Alicia CAMARA 0:32:41 30 F Norristown

70 64 Lauren DIGGAN 0:33:20 12 F Sinking Spring

71 49 Jennifer FOX 0:34:01 27 F Baltimore

72 215 Jenniffer Avato 0:34:15 30 F

73 48 Stefanie SMILOWITZ 0:34:18 15 F WARRINGTON

74 179 Mary Kate Minik 0:34:36 15 F

75 165 Nicolette Stallone 0:35:11 15 F

76 164 Angela Stalone 0:35:12 15 F

77 146 Kristen Furchak 0:37:20 15 F

78 147 Stacy Fromhold 0:37:21 15 F

79 83 Marisa EVERETT 0:38:24 32 F Blackwood

80 150 Linda Hargesheimer 0:38:49 16 F

81 170 John Dijulia 0:40:48 15 F

82 171 Kelly Dijulia 0:40:48 15 F

83 34 Amy FASULO 0:41:18 37 F Glassboro

84 113 Chelsea MULLIN 0:42:34 19 F springfield

85 114 Beth MCCABE 0:42:34 18 F springfield

86 35 Jacqi KERNAGHAN 0:45:51 28 F West Chester



Section 2B: Overall Male Finish

Place Bib # Name Elapsed Age Gender City

1 191 Ryan Kirlin 0:17:03 15 M

2 96 James FERGUSON 0:17:08 18 M Avalon

3 131 Adam Alder 0:17:40 28 M

4 29 Matthew O'DONOGHUE 0:17:57 112 M Haddonfield

5 94 Tommy FERGUSON 0:18:25 23 M Avalon

6 225 Matt Winterl 0:18:44 16 M

7 214 Matt Welsh 0:19:19 16 M

8 130 Joey Orlando 0:19:35 20 M

9 28 Clark O'DONOGHUE 0:19:38 112 M Haddonfield

10 129 Steven Britt 0:19:47 28 M

11 4 Justin ARENBERG 0:20:26 30 M Millville

12 199 David Obeirne 0:20:31 16 M

13 198 stephen Sykes 0:20:45 16 M

14 86 Tim TYRRELL 0:20:47 25 M Latham

15 224 Matt Rusinik 0:21:04 15 M

16 97 Ritson FERGUSON 0:21:06 51 M Avalon

17 140 Oliver Arizin 0:21:24 12 M  

18 132 Dylan Pomykacz 0:21:28 21 M

19 136 Mark Frazza 0:21:43 61 M

20 228 Ted O'Brien 0:21:43 25 M

21 229 Zach Gorman 0:21:44 25 M

22 8 Bobby MUTH 0:21:46 25 M Philadelphia

23 242 Tony Bizard 0:21:49 15 M

24 72 David RUTTER 0:21:50 48 M Summit

25 151 Jarad houston 0:21:51 15 M

26 122 Kevin Kusterer 0:21:53 27 M

27 7 Ted FRANKS 0:22:06 27 M delray beach

28 180 Matt Minic 0:22:22 15 M

29 204 Steve Gennaro 0:22:35 14 M



Section 2B: Overall Male Finish

30 144 Mike Hussey JR 0:22:39 10 M  

31 161 Bryan Mccbae 0:23:08 15 M

32 110 Adam HEPP 0:23:24 27 M Bryn Mawr

33 175 Jeffrey Bullajaen 0:23:28 15 M

34 92 Brad ACKER 0:23:36 30 M New York

35 67 Kevin MCCARTY 0:23:37 32 M Spring Grove

36 90 Eugene FEENEY 0:23:39 38 M Westhampton

37 45 Kevin FINNEGAN 0:23:42 27 M New York

38 187 JIm Diguiseppe 0:23:42 45 M

39 24 Dan MORGANS 0:23:57 39 M Media

40 73 Patrick RUTTER 0:24:02 22 M Summit

41 75 Kevin RUTTER 0:24:02 21 M Summit

42 87 John MCCONNELL 0:24:15 29 M New York

43 166 Mark Stallone 0:24:20 43 M

44 207 Chris Jordan 0:24:34 28 M

45 230 Fred Peace 0:24:41 15 M

46 14 Jim CROWLEY 0:24:50 28 M Yardley

47 13 Matt PEDICINO 0:24:51 30 M Oreland

48 154 Jcqui Setenderowicz 0:25:06 15 M

49 137 Daniel Ohara 0:25:09 25 M

50 123 Lawrence Daly 0:25:10 42 M

51 51 Brian KRAUS 0:25:25 31 M havertown

52 43 Anthony GOWEN 0:25:39 33 M PHILADELPHIA

53 208 Aaron Naass 0:25:39 15 M

54 181 Tm Creelman 0:25:41 55 M

55 176 Mike Meaghek 0:25:44 15 M

56 148 Joshua Kidd 0:25:47 15 M

57 227 Pat Ganemi 0:25:51 15 M

58 235 Mike Dunne 0:26:16 51 M

59 121 Mike Mcgann 0:26:24 28 M



Section 2B: Overall Male Finish

60 155 Chris Setenol 0:26:32 15 M

61 127 Tim Foster 0:26:38 34 M

62 2 Jonathan OLIVER 0:26:40 35 M Havertown

63 63 Tom GREENFIELD 0:26:45 52 M Warrington

64 205 Peter Rowley 0:26:54 16 M

65 173 Alex Kabzmarek 0:26:55 15 M

66 108 Michael MAILEY 0:26:59 28 M Jupiter

67 226 Brian finnegan 0:27:08 15 M

68 126 James gger 0:27:09 41 M

69 62 Bill CAMARA 0:27:15 30 M Norristown

70 128 Thomas Devita 0:27:37 48 M

71 220 Andreas Boyle 0:27:45 31 M

72 201 Charles Dawson 0:28:00 46 M

73 9 Brian BUCKLEY 0:28:09 29 M Philadelphia

74 142 Mike Hussey Sr 0:28:17 46 M  

75 210 Craig James 0:28:50 40 M

76 91 Matt ARNONE 0:28:54 31 M New York

77 212 Tom Flynn 0:28:54 15 M

78 16 Steve SHEA 0:29:04 27 M Philadelphia

79 194 Josh Katz 0:29:10 12 M

80 216 Rick Schoen 0:29:13 53 M

81 172 Kurt Misialek 0:29:22 15 M

82 232 Kevin Gorman 0:29:24 56 M

83 162 Tod Keating 0:29:34 62 M

84 109 James MCCROSSIN 0:29:37 31 M Media

85 3 Ryan OLIVER 0:29:45 7 M Havertown

86 15 Ed GRUBB 0:30:03 48 M Warrington

87 101 Austin MAIN 0:30:26 27 M Arlington

88 218 Bob Moran 0:30:38 15 M

89 21 Mike DEPALMA 0:30:45 47 M Warrington



Section 2B: Overall Male Finish

90 36 Steve KERNAGHAN 0:31:23 28 M West Chester

91 55 Pat MCDONNELL 0:31:26 30 M Glen Mills

92 221 Mitch Chrest 0:31:26 15 M

93 26 Mike REASER 0:33:20 37 M Lancaster

94 213 John Jay 0:33:24 16 M

95 68 Thomas GANGEMI 0:33:25 27 M Hoboken

96 174 Daniel Wolfish 0:33:31 15 M

97 195 Evan Lerch 0:33:46 13 M

98 50 Michael FOX 0:33:58 30 M Baltimore

99 58 Joe TYRRELL 0:34:19 52 M WEST CHESTER

100 65 Josh HAGELIN 0:34:41 31 M Philadelphia

Section 3: Age Group Results

Middle School Boys (14 Under)

Place Bib # Name Elapsed Age Gender City

1 140 Oliver Arizin 0:21:24 12 M  

2 204 Steve Gennaro 0:22:35 14 M

3 144 Mike Hussey JR 0:22:39 10 M  

4 194 Josh Katz 0:29:10 12 M

5 3 Ryan OLIVER 0:29:45 7 M Havertown

6 195 Evan Lerch 0:33:46 13 M

Masters Men (Ages 35-49)

Place Bib # Name Elapsed Age Gender City

1 72 David RUTTER 0:21:50 48 M Summit

2 90 Eugene FEENEY 0:23:39 38 M Westhampton

3 187 JIm Diguiseppe 0:23:42 45 M

4 24 Dan MORGANS 0:23:57 39 M Media



Masters Men (Ages 35-49)

5 166 Mark Stallone 0:24:20 43 M

6 123 Lawrence Daly 0:25:10 42 M

7 2 Jonathan OLIVER 0:26:40 35 M Havertown

8 126 James gger 0:27:09 41 M

9 128 Thomas Devita 0:27:37 48 M

10 201 Charles Dawson 0:28:00 46 M

11 142 Mike Hussey Sr 0:28:17 46 M  

12 210 Craig James 0:28:50 40 M

13 15 Ed GRUBB 0:30:03 48 M Warrington

14 21 Mike DEPALMA 0:30:45 47 M Warrington

15 26 Mike REASER 0:33:20 37 M Lancaster

Grand-Master Men (Age 50+)

Place Bib # Name Elapsed Age Gender City

1 97 Ritson FERGUSON 0:21:06 51 M Avalon

2 136 Mark Frazza 0:21:43 61 M

3 181 Tm Creelman 0:25:41 55 M

4 235 Mike Dunne 0:26:16 51 M

5 63 Tom GREENFIELD 0:26:45 52 M Warrington

6 216 Rick Schoen 0:29:13 53 M

7 232 Kevin Gorman 0:29:24 56 M

8 162 Tod Keating 0:29:34 62 M

9 58 Joe TYRRELL 0:34:19 52 M WEST CHESTER

Middle School Girls (14 Under)

Place Bib # Name Elapsed Age Gender City

1 145 Jenny West 0:22:53 12 F  

2 234 Caitlin Hanrihs 0:30:43 13 F

3 64 Lauren DIGGAN 0:33:20 12 F Sinking Spring



Masters Women (Ages 35-49)

Place Bib # Name Elapsed Age Gender City

1 70 Maria SAXON 0:21:35 41 F Lower Gwynedd

2 149 Midge Kerr 0:21:59 47 F

3 138 Mary Cordero 0:22:28 44 F

4 54 Julia MCDONNELL 0:24:11 35 F Glen Mills

5 25 Jessica MORGANS 0:24:12 38 F Media

6 141 Margaret Hussey 0:24:53 41 F  

7 197 Joanna Barton 0:25:45 35 F

8 124 MaryEllen Daly 0:27:06 40 F

9 125 Colleen Seiberlich 0:27:53 38 F

10 41 Julie CASSEL 0:28:59 42 F Avalon

11 37 Sharon HALFERTY 0:29:09 36 F Blue Bell

12 139 Joanne Arizin 0:30:20 41 F  

13 53 Amy WOLSTENHOLME 0:32:40 40 F E. Fallowfield

14 112 Kathy PADVA 0:32:40 43 F Perkasie

15 34 Amy FASULO 0:41:18 37 F Glassboro

Grand Master Women (Age 50+)

Place Bib # Name Elapsed Age Gender City

1 59 Donna TYRRELL 0:24:09 50 F WEST CHESTER

2 217 Mary Schoen 0:31:44 50 F


